
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 11-Apr Friday 15-Apr Tuesday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 14-Apr Monday 16-Apr Wednesday

28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday

29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday 4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday

17-Jul Thursday 21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday

18-Jul Friday 22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday

12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday 18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday 24-Sep Wednesday

15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday 19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursday

29-Oct Wednesday 31-Oct Friday 4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday

30-Oct Thursday 3-Nov Monday 5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
9-Apr Wednesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

10-Apr Thursday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday

8-May Wednesday 13-Jun Friday 17-Jun Tuesday 6-Aug Wednesday 20-Jun Friday

14-May Thursday 16-Jun Monday 18-Jun Wednesday 7-Aug Thursday 23-Jun Monday

11-Jun Wednesday 31-Jul Thursday 4-Aug Monday 8-Aug Friday

12-Jun Thursday 1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday 11-Aug Monday

9-Jul Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday 2-Oct Thursday

10-Jul Thursday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday 3-Oct Friday

13-Aug Wednesday

14-Aug Thursday

10-Sep Wednesday

11-Sep Thursday

8-Oct Wednesday

9-Oct Thursday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday 12-May Monday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 9-May Friday 13-May Tuesday

24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday 2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Thursday

25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday 3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Friday

12-Aug Tuesday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday

15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday

6-Oct Monday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday 17-Oct Friday 21-Oct Tuesday

7-Oct Tuesday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday 20-Oct Monday 22-Oct Wednesday

10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday 17-Nov Monday 19-Nov Wednesday

12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday 18-Nov Tuesday 20-Nov Thursday

Kimbark Ave (1300 E)     

Blackstone Ave (1436 E)    

Blackstone Ave (1436 E)     

Shore Dr. (1800 E)    

55th Street (5500 E)         

Hyde Park Blvd (5100 E)    

55th Street (5500 E)         

Hyde Park Blvd (5100 E)    
55th Street (5500 E)            

53rd Street (5300 E)    

SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15
61st Street (6100 S)     55th 

Street (5900 S)    

59th Street (5900 S)       

55th Street (5500 S)    

Ingleside Ave. (930 S)     

Univeristy Ave (1144 S)    

University Ave (1144 S)     

Ridgewood Ct (1368 S)    
Ridgewood Ct. (1368 S)          

Lake Park Ave (1517 S)    

SECTION 11 SECTION 12

71st Street (7100 S)        

67th Street (6700 S)    

Stony Island Ave (1600 E)     

Cregier Ave (1800 E)    

2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
75th Street  (7500 S)            

71st  Street (7100 S)    

71st Street (7100 S)        

67th Street (6700 S)    

Cregier Ave (1800 E)     

Jeffery Blvd (2000E)    

71st Street (7100 S)        

67th Street (6700 S)    

5th Ward

Kimbark  (1300 E)     

Cottage Grove (400 E)    

71st Street (7100 S)        

67th Street (6700 S)    

Woodlawn (1200 E)                
Stony Island Ave (1600 E)    

Merrill Ave (2132 E)          

South Shore Dr (2400 E)    

Bennett Ave (1900E)         

Yates Blvd (2400 E)    
Dante Ave (1432 E)       

Stony Island Ave (1600 E)    

Cottage Grove (800 E)         

Ellis Ave (600 E)       

Ellis Ave. (600 E)           

Kimbark Ave (1300 E)     

71st Street (7100 S)        

67th Street (6700 S)    

71st Street (7100 S)            

73rd Street (7300 S)    

67th Street (6700 S)            

60th Street (6000 S)    

 61st Street (6100 S)       

55th Street (5500 S)    

 61st Street (6100 S)       

55th Street (5500 S)    

 Merrill Ave (2132 E)    
South Shore Drive (2400 E)

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10



WARD 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

5th Ward

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday 23-May Friday

16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday 27-May Tuesday

11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday 4-Sep Thursday 8-Sep Monday

14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday 5-Sep Friday 9-Sep Tuesday

28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday

29-Aug Friday 3-Sep Wednesday

23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday

24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday

21-Nov Friday

24-Nov Monday

Lake Park Ave (1517 E)     

Shore Dr. (1800 E)    
Lake Park Ave. (1517 E)     

Chicago Beach Dr. (1624 E)    

Cottage Grove (800 E)       

Kimbark Ave (1300 E)    

Kimbark Ave (1300 E)        

Stony Island Ave (1600 E)    

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19
55th Street (5500 S)             

53rd Street (5300 S)    

53rd Street (5300 S)             

47th Street (4700 S)    

Midway Plaisance E & W  

(5900 S)    
Midway Plaisance E & W 

(5900 S)    


